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Opis produktu

Zamrazarka skrzyniowa 390 | z pokrywa

ze stali nierdzewnej

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Producent
Wysokos¢ - H
Szerokos¢ - W
Moc elektryczna
Pojemnos¢ - V
Karta gwarancyjna
Gtebokos¢ - D
Napiecie - U
Marka

Temperatura min.

e czynnik roboczy R600a / 1059

3 406,00 zt
2 769,11 zt
883390
Stalgast
875 mm
1330 mm
0.25 kW
3901

tak

685 mm
230V
Stalgast
-18 °C
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